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Angela Johnson 
(Vice Chair)

436 Gene Moretz Lane              
Hickory, NC 28601                   
angelamjohnson46@gmail.com Alexander 9/30/2027 9/30/2027

Paulette Huffman 60 Riverdell Rd.                               
Hickory, NC 28601 
huffmanp64@gmail.com Alexander 6/30/2026 6/30/2028

Judy Woodward 2169 Cheatham Ford Rd.
Hiddenite, NC 28636
woodwarda068@gmail.com Alexander 6/30/2026 6/30/2030

VACANT

Alexander

Rosie O'Hearn 209 Heritage Lane                  
Morganton, NC 28655 
gero2001@aol.com Burke 6/30/2026 6/30/2028

Mary Wright 108 Glendale St.                 
Morganton, NC 28655          
mwright28655@gmail.com  Burke 6/30/2027 6/30/2027

Paige Pitts 112 Terrace Place                 
Morganton, NC 28655          
paigepitts@hotmail.com Burke 6/30/2027 6/30/2027

Joset Taylor 301 Woodlawn Drive
Connelly Springs, NC 28612
josettaylor.rn@gmail.com Burke 6/30/2027 6/30/2032
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Sherri Kincaid 1012 Broadway St. NW
Lenoir, NC 28645
sckincaid15@gmail.com Caldwell 6/30/2026 6/30/2030

Felicia Wood 2345 Morganton Blvd. 
SW Lenoir, NC 28645 
fwood@caldwellcountync.org Caldwell 6/30/2027 6/30/2027

VACANT

Caldwell

Cyndi Akins 405 Powell Circle                           
Lenoir, NC 28645 (828) 396-0624 
cakins@amoremsupport.org Caldwell 9/1/2026 9/1/2026

Tami Hefner 1435 Allen Lane
Conover, NC 28613
tamihefner@gmail.com Catawba 6/30/2026 6/30/2032

Allen Bandy 826 Hamilton Street
Newton, NC 28658
drbandy@gmail.com Catawba 6/30/2027 6/30/2032

Mark Bumgarner
(Chair)

321 10th Ave. NE
Conover, NC 28658
(828) 228-5064                   
mbumgarner@ccunitedway.com Catawba 6/30/2026 6/30/2028

Lynn Sampson

344 18th Avenue NE
Hickory, NC 28601
lynn@lynnsampson.com

Catawba 6/30/2026 6/30/2031
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